N16000006527

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



100287080391

06/22/16--01021--006 **87.50

FILED

16 JUN 22 AM 7: 21

SECRETARY OF STATE ALL AHASSED

#

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: ANULIGHT OUTREACH MINISTRIES INCORPORATED (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original a	and one (1) copy of the Ar	ticles of Incorporation and	a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate
		ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED	

Name (Printed of typed)

1401 Riverplace Blvd #907

Address

Uacksonville FL 32207

City, State & Zip

770 997-6825

Daytime Telephone number

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: ANULIAN	nt outreach ministries Incorporated
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	·
Principal <u>street</u> address: 1401 Riverplace Blvd And AM	Mailing address, if different is:
Apt 907 Jacksonville FL 32200	
Jacksonville 12 3220	<u> </u>
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: 6	community Service through
	•
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTION Name and Title: Sume Kia Calloway/ Address 1401 River Olace Blud	TORS Foundle + Overseek Name and Title:
Address HOIRiverplace Blud 4907 VacKsonville FZ 32	AAT C
Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	Address:
Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	Address:

Name and Title:	Name and Title:	
Address	Address:	FILED
		16 JUN 22 AM 7: 21
		SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA
Name and Title:	Name and Title:	
Address	Address:	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AC	SENT	
	ss (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered a	gent is:
Name: Sumeki	a Callowal	
Address: HOIR	iverplace Blud #907	
	whe Fr 32207	
00.01.00	Time (C obs.)	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATO		
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorp	_	
Name: Streki	ia Calloway	
Address: 401 Ri	verplace Blud #007	
Jackson	wile FL 32207	
<u>ARTICLE VIII _EFFECTIVE DA</u>	TE:	
Effective date, if other than the date	of filing: (Cate must be specific and cannot be more than	OPTIONAL)
after the filing.)	we must be specific and cannot be more than	tive pusiness days brior or 30 pusiness days
Note: If the date inserted in this blod document's effective date on the Dep	ck does not meet the applicable statutory filing repartment of State's records.	requirements, this date will not be listed as the
Having been named as registered a	gent to accept service of process for the above	stated corporation at the place designated in this
oertificate, I am familiar with and ac	ccept the appointment as registered agent and ag	gree to act in this capacity
Skirred reen Lullen	Lacky .	Du MG
Required	Signature of Registered Agent	Date
I submit this document and affirm the	nat the facts stated herein are true. I am aware t	that any false information submitted in a document
whice Depuriment of State Constitute	s a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.1	133, r.S.
July let Luid	ired Signature of Incorporator	(D(D)7110
, Kequ	постояванию от тоогрогатог	Date